03/01/19 2019 NAVIGATOR AND NAVIGATOR L
MAJOR PRODUCT CHANGES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com for the most current information.
 = New for this model year
 - 1 - Lincoln
PROPRIETARY
MODEL/SERIES/AVAILABILITY

— Body Code: J3L
— Order Code: 300A
LATEST ORDER GUIDE UPDATES
● Added Fleet only restriction to Engine Block Heater
● Chrome Roof Rack with Crossbars is bundled into Cargo
Package (96C)
● Added Slow Climb Drive Mode under Heavy-Duty Trailer Tow
Package for Select and Reserve
● Removed Slow Climb for Base which is only for Fleet and
Client-Retail Orders
03/01/19 2019 NAVIGATOR
*FLEET AND CLIENT-RETAIL ORDERS ONLY
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 = New for this model year
 - 2 - Lincoln
PROPRIETARY
The following equipment is standard on every 2019MY LINCOLN NAVIGATOR:
MECHANICAL
● Brakes
— Electric Parking Brake
— Four-Wheel Disc (ABS)
● Ten-Speed Automatic Transmission with SelectShift® Capability and
Paddle Activation
● Twin-Turbocharged 3.5L V6 (450 HP, 500 ft-lbs. Torque)
EXTERIOR
● Active Grill Shutters
● Antenna – Integrated in Rear Quarter Glass
● Body-Color Bumpers
● Body-Color Spoiler
● Bright Beltline Molding
● Chrome Roof Rack Side Rails
● Digital Lock Sound
● Doors/Handles – Body-Color Bezel with Chrome Strap, Illuminated
● Dual Chrome Exhaust System
● Easy Fuel® Capless Fuel Filler
● Front License Plate Brackets (included in states requiring front
license plates)
● Tow Hooks (4x4 only)
● Fuel Tank – 23-Gallons on Navigator
● Glass
— Front Row Solar Tinted
— Privacy Glass – Second and Third Rows
● Grille – Satin Chrome Mesh with Bright Chrome Surround
● Hands-Free, Foot-Activated Power Liftgate
● Intermittent Rear Wiper
● Lincoln Embrace
— Approach Detection
— Dynamic Signature Lighting Fade On/Off
— Illuminated Door Handles
— Lincoln Logo Welcome Mat
● Rear Lighting
— LED Backup Lights
— LED Taillamps
● Running Boards – Color-Keyed with Ebony Painted Accent Molding,
Fixed and Non-Illuminated
● Side Wind Stabilization
● Trailer Tow Prep Package
— Class IV with 4-Pin and 7-Pin Connectors
— Smart Trailer Tow
— Transmission Oil Cooler (4x4 only)
— Trailer Sway Control
● Wheels/Tires
— 20" 14-Spoke Ultra Bright Machined Aluminum Wheel with
Painted Pockets
— 20 All-Season BSW 113 H-Rated Tire – P275/55R20
— 17" Steel Spare Wheel
— 17" All-Terrain OWL Spare Tire – P265/70R17
INTERIOR / COMFORT
● 16oz Baypoint Carpet
● Ambient Lighting – LED